LABORATORY LABORATORY
REFRIGERATORSREFRIGERATORS
(+4°C TO +10°C)
LAB LAB
REFRIGERATORSREFRIGERATORS
(Image: TLR-200-1-GD)
ARTG, 299160
•  Internal Forced Air Flow

with stainless steel floor. Insulation is high efficiency
injected polyurethane foam.
Optional Accessories
Additional shelving
Phone dialler
LTPC : Low temperature protective cut out
A Low Temperature Protective Cut Out (LTPC) can be fitted as an optional extra to prevent products inside the refrigerator freezing. This
independent device will turn off the refrigerator system should the control fail in the cooling mode.
Model Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity
(litres)
External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Shelves Electrical Weight (kg)
TLR-145-1-GD 520x430x620 145 600x600x800 4 0.9A 62
TLR-200-1-GD 450x430x1080 200 550x590x1590 4 2.5A 70
TLR-440-1-GD 500x520x1300 440 650x750x2000 4 4.2A 150
SPECIFICATIONS
Our Class I Medical Device refrigerators
comply to Federal Legislation requiring all
medical devices to be registered on the ARTG.

16,382 temperature readings from a temperature of
-35°C to +80°C.
The user can easily set up the logging rate and start-time, and
download the stored data by plugging the module straight into a
PC’s USB port. Temperature data can then be graphed, printed and
exported to other applications.
* Quote SD for solid door or GD for glass door when ordering
Model Internal Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Capacity
(litres)
External Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Shelves Electrical Weight
(kg)
TLR-360-1-GD/SD* 590x550x990 360 740x730x1560 3 3.6A 150
TLR-520-1-GD/SD* 580x560x1460 520 720x720x2010 4 3A 180
TLR-750-2-GD/SD* 850x560x1460 750 1000x720x2010 4 levels 4A 270
TLR-950-2-GD/SD* 1120x560x1460 950 1230x720x2010 4 levels 4A 320
TLR-1150-3-GD/SD* 1310x560x1460 1150 1470x720x2010 4 levels 4A 380
TLR-1500-3-GD/SD* 1680x560x1460 1500 1830x720x2010 4 levels 5A 300
SPECIFICATIONS
COLORBOND® is a registered trade mark of BlueScope Steel Limited.
MAR. 2021
Head Office Phone (02) 9604 3911